VERNON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Vernon, Connecticut 06066

FINANCE COMMITTEE
VERNON BOARD OF EDUCATION

DATE: Monday, May 8§, 2023
TIME: 6:00 p.m.
PLACE: Vernon Board of Education, Administration Building, 30 Park Street, Vernon — 2"

Floor Conference Room

Agenda

Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Call to Order

Public Comment

Business and Finance Report
Year-to-Date Budget

Adjournment




